

P
W.P(C)No. 417 OF 2000

ITEM No.37

Court No. 5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 2 and 3 in
Writ Petition(Civil) No.417/2000

MAGAN MEHROTRA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(For interim directions and intervention/impleadment)

Respondent (s)

Date : 04/05/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s)	Mr. R.K. Jain, Sr. Adv. Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv. Ms. Somila Bakshi, Adv.
For Respondent (s)	Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv. Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Delhi University	Mr. Anurag D. Mathur, Adv. M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv. Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

List on 9.5.2001.(Wednesday)

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master